
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

Region 3S 

Debra Clark 
debra.clark@hccoalition.org 

c: (423) 316-0283 

  

Region 4 

Monti Herring 
(c) 615-712-3184 
kherring@starsnashville.org 
Kaitlynn Whiteaker 
kjackson@starsnashville.org 
(615) 478-6052 
 

Andrea Hancock 
Ahancock@starsnashville.org 
(615) 582-1857 
Jeremy Reese 
jreese@starsnashville.org 
(615) 693-0548 

  

Region 5N1 

Chelsey Wright 
cwright@cheathamcoalition.org 

(615) 636-7840 

  

Region 5N2 

Michael Bare 
mbare@wcadctn.org 
(919) 698-2306 

Will Taylor 
wtaylor@pc4s.org 
(615) 203-9066 

  

Region 5S 

Dustin Ritchie 
Dustin.Ritchie@fcstn.net 

c: 931-308-3535 

Region 1 

Kahla Cobb 
kahla@scadcoalition.org  
o: (423) 956-6529 

 

Region 2N 

Catherine Brunson  
catherine@asapofanderson.org 
o: (865) 457-3007 

 

Region 2M 

Jessica Stanley 
jstanley@metrodrug.org 
c: (865) 440-5598 

 

Region 2S 

Marissa Valentine 
mvalentine@seviercountytn.org 
c: (865) 679-4506 

 

Region 3N 

Suzanne Angel  
sangel.rops3n@gmail.com 
o: (615) 588-1622 
Justin Cantrell  
JCantrell.rops3n@gmail.com  
931-854-5768 

Region 6N 

Melesa Lassiter 
melesa@martinhousing.org  
c: (731) 819-7603 
Jennifer Watkins 
Jennifer.watkins@martinhousing.org 
731-223-9310 

 

Region 6S 

Mark Mason 
mark@jmprevent.org 
(731) 694-0741 
Chandler Haynes 
chandler@jmprevent.org 
(731) 694-1335 
Madelynn Ross 
madelynn@jmprevent.org 
 (c) 731-819-6572 
Dianne Sherrod 
Dianne@jmprevent.org 
c: (731) 694-3161 

 

Region 7 

Josh Weil 
ropsmemphis@gmail.com 
c: (901) 495-5103 
David Fuller 
david@memphisprevention.org 
(901) 484-2852 
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